Vinton, Louisiana December 11, 2020

Posted:	December	· 11,	2020
Vinton C	itv Hall		

The Honorable Diane Conner
The Honorable Stephanie Hardy
The Honorable William "B.B." Loyd
The Honorable Paul Patin
The Honorable Marcus Renfrow

ADDENDUM TO AGENDA of the regular meeting of the Vinton Public Power Authority, to be held at the regular meeting place of said Mayor and Council, in the Town Hall, 1200 Horridge Street, Vinton, Louisiana, at 6:00 P.M., Tuesday, December 15, 2020, for the following purpose:

1. Executive Session to give an update on pending litigation.

BY ORDER OF THE MAYOR	
KENNETH O. STINSON, MAYOR	